TS33010
Final Rev
June 2, 2016
1 of
G
N
D
TS

June 2, 2016
13 of
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS33010-M008QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 0.8V
TS33010-M009QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 0.9V
TS33010-M012QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 1.2V
TS33010-M015QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 1.5V
TS33010-M018QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 1.8V
TS33010-M025QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 2.5V
TS33010-M033QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - 3.3V
TS33010-M000QFNR 2.25MHz Sync Buck, 500mA - ADJ